



CX2109NLT	
Manufacturer Part Number:	CX2109NLT
Manufacturer/Brand:	Pulse Electronics Corporation
Part of Description:	XFMR,RF,1:1,4.5-3000MHZ,RAC,SMT
Datasheets:	CX2109NLT.pdf
RoHs Status:	Rohs Lead free / Rohs
Stock Condition:	Compliant New original, Stock Available.
Ship From:	Hong Kong
Shipment Way:	DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

Specifications

Specifications	
Part Number	CX2109NLT
Manufacturer	Pulse Electronics Corporation
Description	XFMR,RF,1:1,4.5-3000MHZ,RAC,SMT
Category	RF/IF and RFID > Balun
Part Status	Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series	-
Return Loss (Min)	-
Phase Difference	20°
Packaging	Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case	5-SMD Module
Mounting Type	Surface Mount
Insertion Loss (Max)	3.5dB
Impedance - Unbalanced/Balanced	50 / 50 Ohm
Frequency Range	4.5MHz ~ 3GHz

CX2109NLT Electronic Components is 100% New Original from YIC Distributor, Search CX2109NLT Datasheets, PDF, Inventory at Y-IC.com Online, Order CX2109NLT Pulse Electronics Corporation with Warrantied and Confidence. Ship by DHL/FedEx/TNT/UPS Express. Support Payment with Telegraphic Transfer(T/T) or PayPal.

RFQ CX2109NLT Email: Info@Y-IC.com

You May Be Also Be interested

In:



Pulse Electronics Corporation IC CHIP

CX2111ANL



CX2108NLTPulse Electronics Corporation IC CHIP



CX2111NLTPulse Electronics Corporation IC CHIP



Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity SOLDERSLEEVE

CX2100-000



CX2131NLPulse Electronics Corporation IC CHIP



CX2111ANLTPulse Electronics Corporation IC CHIP



CX2108NLPulse Electronics Corporation IC CHIP



CX2109NLPulse Electronics Corporation
XFMR,RF,1:1,4.53000MHZ,RAC,SMT

Related Hot keyword

CX2109NLT Pulse Electronics
Corporation

CX2109NLT Electronic
CX2109NLT Price
CX2109NLT New

CX2109NLT Components

CX2109NLT Manufacturer

CX2109NLT Original

CX2109NLT Data Sheet

CX2109NLT Distributor

CX2109NLT Warranted

CX2109NLT Picture

CX2109NLT Datasheets

CX2109NLT PDF

CX2109NLT Image CX2109NLT Stock

CX2109NLT RFQ

Pulse Electronics Corporation

More

CX2109NLT Part

CX2109NLT Inventory

CX2109NLT Order Online

CX2109NLT

Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited